V. R. Siddhartha Engineering College: Vijayawada – 520007
Department of Civil Engineering
Time Table for the Academic Year 2023-24
VR20 Regulations - VII Semester

IV/IV B.Tech- A SectionW.E.F. 14.08.2023	Room NO: CE 220
	Day/Time
	8:40 – 9:30
	9:30-10:20
	   10:20-11:10
	11:20-12:10
	12:10-1:00
	1:00-2:00
	2:00-2:50
	2:50- 3:40
	3:40-4:30

	MON
	Minors
	7301
	7402
	7206
	7403
	




LUNCH
BREAK
	7404
	7205

	TUE
	Minors
	7404
	7301
	Coun
	RC
	
	7607
	7205

	WED
	Minors
	7301
	7403
	7206
	
	7551
	7206

	THU
	7607
	7402
	7404
	7206
	
	7607
	-

	FRI
	7402
	7403
	7205
	7552
	
	7551

	SAT
	GATE classes
	
	---



IV/IV B.Tech- B Section                 W.E.F. 14.08.2023		Room NO: CE 221
	Day/Time
	8:40 - 9:30
	9:30-10:20
	10:20-11:10
	11:20-12:10
	12:10-1:00
	1:00-2:00
	2:00-2:50
	2:50- 3:40
	3:40-4:30

	MON
	Minors
	7301
	7402
	7206
	7403
	




LUNCH
BREAK
	7404
	7205

	TUE
	Minors
	7404
	7301
	7607
	
	7551
	7205

	WED
	Minors
	7301
	7403
	7206
	
	7552
	7206

	THU
	7607
	7402
	7404
	7206
	
	7551

	FRI
	7402
	7403
	7205
	Coun
	RC
	
	7607
	-

	SAT
	GATE classes
	
	---



IV/IV B.Tech- C Section                 W.E.F. 14.08.2023		Room NO: CE 222
	Day/Time
	8:40 - 9:30
	9:30-10:20
	10:20-11:10
	11:20-12:10
	12:10-1:00
	1:00-2:00
	2:00-2:50
	2:50- 3:40
	3:40-4:30

	MON
	Minors
	7301
	7402
	7206
	7403
	LUNCH
BREAK
	7404
	7205

	TUE
	Minors
	7404
	7301
	Coun
	RC
	
	7551
	7205

	WED
	Minors
	7301
	7403
	7206
	
	7607
	7206

	THU
	7607
	7402
	7404
	7206
	
	7551

	FRI
	7402
	7403
	7205
	7607
	
	7552

	SAT
	GATE classes
	
	----



	Subject code
	Title
	Sec A
	Sec B
	Sec C


	20CE7301
	Estimation and Costing  3+0 
	Sri.ADK
	Sri.GN
	Dr. PKP

	20CE7402/B
	Solid Waste Management   3+0 CE 222
	Dr.AUC

	20CE7402/C
	 Ground Improvement Techniques   3+0 CE 221
	Dr.Ch. RVP

	20CE7402/D
	Pavement Design and Construction  3+0 CE 220
	Sri. SS

	20CE7403/B
	 Construction Equipment and Automation     3+0  CE 221
	Dr. LK

	20CE7403/E
	Airport and Harbour Planning  3+0  CE 220/ 222
	Smt. NM / Smt. YS

	20CE7404/A
	Design of Prestressed Concrete  3+0 CE 221
	Smt. TS

	20CE7404/C
	Disaster Preparedness & Planning Management 3+0 CE 220 / 222
	Dr. GVK / Dr. S. F R. Khadri

	20CE7205
	 Land Surveying  2+2 CE 222
	Sri.MTS

	20CE7206
	Construction quality control and monitoring  2+2  CE 220
	Sri.ADK

	20CE7607
	Computer-Aided Construction Management  1+2 
	Dr. LK
	Smt. YS
	Sri.GYK

	20CE7551
	Mini Project - II   0 + 0 +3
	Dr.GVRS
	Dr. HK
	Smt. TS

	20CE7552
	Industrial / Research Internship  0 + 0 +3
	Sri.MTS

	
	Counselling
	DrPKP/Sri.ADK/
DrGVK
	DrMKR/Sri.KAN/
Sri.MTS
	SKKS/Dr. Ch.RVP/
Dr.AUC




											Dr. Ch. Srinivas, Prof.  & Head
